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Northampton Archery Club – Single Results
Event: Annual Open Nationals Tournament Date: 24/08/2014

Venue: Sywell Range Individual

# Name Club Round Bow Type Jnr / Snr Date Session Face Hits 9 Score Note

7 Ross, Martin Long Buckby AC Long National Compound Gent Snr 24/08/14 am 2c 72 54 610

9 Chappell, Stuart WOAC Long National Compound Gent Snr 24/08/14 am 3a 72 33 530

2 Hunting, Paul Duston Bowmen Long National Compound Gent Snr 24/08/14 am 1b 72 26 524

12 Quemby, David NAC Long National Longbow Gent Snr 24/08/14 am 3d 41 6 203

4 Marshall, Paul Wicken Long National Recurve Gent Snr 24/08/14 am 1d 71 28 485

10 Birch, David Duston Bowmen Long National Recurve Gent Snr 24/08/14 am 3b 68 17 434

1 Gibson, Steve NAC Long National Recurve Gent Snr 24/08/14 am 1a withdrawn

11 Davis, Martin Archers of Raunds Long National Recurve-bare Gent Snr 24/08/14 am 3c 67 9 337

3 Bix, Peter Targetcraft Long National Recurve-bare Gent Snr 24/08/14 am 1c 51 5 251

52 Bosworth, John Kettering Archers Long National Recurve-trad Gent Snr 24/08/14 pm 2c 33 4 149

6 Corless, Susan NAC Long National Compound Lady Snr 24/08/14 am 2b 72 30 550

5 Gronbech, Eva Oxford Archers Long National Recurve Lady Snr 24/08/14 am 2a 70 18 464

18 Gregory, Geoff Targetcraft National Compound Gent Snr 24/08/14 am 5b 72 47 594

13 Course, Alan Corby Archers National Compound Gent Snr 24/08/14 am 4a 71 48 591

31 Boot, Ryan NAC National Compound Gent Snr 24/08/14 am 8c 72 35 568

15 Jardine, Keith NAC National Compound Gent Snr 24/08/14 am 4c DNS

Lady / 
Gent
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Northampton Archery Club – Single Results
Event: Annual Open Nationals Tournament Date: 24/08/2014

Venue: Sywell Range Individual

# Name Club Round Bow Type Jnr / Snr Date Session Face Hits 9 Score Note
Lady / 
Gent

28 Wood, Kevin Archers of Raunds National Flatbow Gent Snr 24/08/14 am 7d 46 1 180

22 Hyde, Ian NAC National Longbow Gent 30/12/99 24/08/14 am 6b 65 9 275

25 Hyde, Paul NAC National Longbow Gent Snr 24/08/14 am 7a 54 7 258

26 Faulkner, Russell WOAC National Longbow Gent Snr 24/08/14 am 7b 61 2 249

19 Kaminski, Bob WOAC National Longbow Gent Snr 24/08/14 am 5c 46 3 176

34 Lovell, Mick NAC National Recurve Gent Snr 24/08/14 am 9b 72 34 558

24 Major, David NAC National Recurve Gent Snr 24/08/14 am 6d 72 35 556

16 Mckone, John WOAC National Recurve Gent Snr 24/08/14 am 4d 72 20 474

53 Park, Ray Oxford Archers National Recurve Gent Snr 24/08/14 pm 8d 72 14 446

57 De Sousa, Neville NAC National Recurve Gent Snr 24/08/14 pm 7d 71 10 431

30 Linnell, Phil Duston Bowmen National Recurve Gent Snr 24/08/14 am 8b 72 6 426

29 Fleming, Dave NAC National Recurve Gent Snr 24/08/14 am 8a 69 3 313

54 Tucker, Vaughan NAC National Recurve-trad Gent Snr 24/08/14 pm 6d 42 2 159

27 Joseph, Pamela NAC National Compound Lady Snr 24/08/14 am 7c 72 45 584

33 Tabberner, Beryl NAC National Compound Lady Snr 24/08/14 am 9a 71 12 415

17 Gibson, Chris NAC National Recurve Lady Snr 24/08/14 am 5a 72 26 522

14 Neville, Deanna Archers of Raunds National Recurve Lady Snr 24/08/14 am 4b 70 20 460
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Northampton Archery Club – Single Results
Event: Annual Open Nationals Tournament Date: 24/08/2014

Venue: Sywell Range Individual

# Name Club Round Bow Type Jnr / Snr Date Session Face Hits 9 Score Note
Lady / 
Gent

21 Major, Heather NAC National Recurve-bare Lady Snr 24/08/14 am 6a 62 4 280

35 Fowler-Jardine, Reece NAC National Compound Gent Jnr<16 24/08/14 am 9c 72 10 426

55 Tabberner, Steve NAC Short National Recurve-bare Gent Snr 24/08/14 pm 10b 49 4 221

56 Pearce, Kelly NAC Short National Compound Lady Snr 24/08/14 pm 10c 70 30 516

38 Wilkins, Amber Archers of Raunds Short National Recurve Lady Jnr<18 24/08/14 am 10b 72 32 554

37 Ross, Alex Long Buckby AC Short National Recurve Gent Jnr<14 24/08/14 am 10a 69 12 399

58 Bond, George NAC Junior National Recurve-bare Gent Jnr<16 24/08/14 pm 11d 47 5 235

42 Neville, Imogen Archers of Raunds Junior National Recurve Lady Jnr<16 24/08/14 am 11b 72 41 574

41 Ross, Will Long Buckby AC Junior National Compound Gent Jnr<12 24/08/14 am 11a 71 37 562

43 Lancashire, Finley Corby Archers Junior National Recurve Gent Jnr<12 24/08/14 am 11c 71 38 557

48 Paul, Ruby Archers of Raunds
Recurve Lady Jnr<14

24/08/14 am 12d DNS
Short Junior 

National
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Northampton Archery Club – Single Results
Event: Annual Open Nationals Tournament Date: 24/08/2014

Venue: Sywell Range Individual

# Name Club Round Bow Type Jnr / Snr Date Session Face Hits 9 Score Note
Lady / 
Gent

59 Bridgewater, Bailey NAC Recurve-bare Gent
Jnr<12

24/08/14 pm 12c 66 7 336

45 Spence, Neve Corby Archers
Recurve Lady Jnr<12

24/08/14 am 12a 72 40 568

50 Lancashire, Lyla Corby Archers
Recurve Lady Jnr<12

24/08/14 am 13b 72 30 534

46 Marshall, Abigail Wicken
Recurve Lady Jnr<12

24/08/14 am 12b 72 22 472

47 Marshall, Phoebe Wicken
Recurve Lady Jnr<12

24/08/14 am 12c 67 11 375

49 Eaves, Sophia Corby Archers Recurve-bare Lady Jnr<12 24/08/14 am 13a 69 16 419

Short Junior 
National

Short Junior 
National

Short Junior 
National

Short Junior 
National

Short Junior 
National

Short Junior 
National
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Northampton Archery Club – Results – Double
Event: Annual Open Nationals Tournament Date: 24/08/2014

Venue: Sywell Range AM PM

# Name Club Round Bow Type Session Face Hits 9 Score Session Hits 9 Score

7 Ross, Martin Long Buckby AC Long National Compound Gent Snr am 2c 72 54 610 pm 71 46 589 1199

9 Chappell, Stuart WOAC Long National Compound Gent Snr am 3a 72 33 530 pm 72 44 580 1110

2 Hunting, Paul Duston Bowmen Long National Compound Gent Snr am 1b 72 26 524 pm 71 29 521 1045

12 Quemby, David NAC Long National Longbow Gent Snr am 3d 41 6 203 pm 39 2 161 364

10 Birch, David Duston Bowmen Long National Recurve Gent Snr am 3b 68 17 434 pm 67 14 441 875

11 Davis, Martin Archers of Raunds Long National Recurve-bare Gent Snr am 3c 67 9 337 pm 64 9 350 687

3 Bix, Peter Targetcraft Long National Recurve-bare Gent Snr am 1c 51 5 251 pm 47 2 206 457

5 Gronbech, Eva Oxford Archers Long National Recurve Lady Snr am 2a 70 18 464 pm 71 14 465 929

13 Course, Alan Corby Archers National Compound Gent Snr am 4a 71 48 591 pm 72 54 612 1203

18 Gregory, Geoff Targetcraft National Compound Gent Snr am 5b 72 47 594 pm 72 46 588 1182

31 Boot, Ryan NAC National Compound Gent Snr am 8c 72 35 568 pm 72 55 612 1180

22 Hyde, Ian NAC National Longbow Gent Snr am 6b 65 9 275 pm 62 11 374 649

26 Faulkner, Russell WOAC National Longbow Gent Snr am 7b 61 2 249 pm 63 6 307 556

25 Hyde, Paul NAC National Longbow Gent Snr am 7a 54 7 258 pm 52 6 236 494

19 Kaminski, Bob WOAC National Longbow Gent Snr am 5c 46 3 176 pm 57 6 285 461

Lady / 
Gent

Jnr / 
Snr

Double
Score
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Northampton Archery Club – Results – Double
Event: Annual Open Nationals Tournament Date: 24/08/2014

Venue: Sywell Range AM PM

# Name Club Round Bow Type Session Face Hits 9 Score Session Hits 9 Score
Lady / 
Gent

Jnr / 
Snr

Double
Score

34 Lovell, Mick NAC National Recurve Gent Snr am 9b 72 34 558 pm 72 46 588 1146

16 Mckone, John WOAC National Recurve Gent Snr am 4d 72 20 474 pm 72 15 460 934

30 Linnell, Phil Duston Bowmen National Recurve Gent Snr am 8b 72 6 426 pm 72 14 452 878

29 Fleming, Dave NAC National Recurve Gent Snr am 8a 69 3 313 pm 63 8 341 654

27 Joseph, Pamela NAC National Compound Lady Snr am 7c 72 45 584 pm 69 37 557 1141

33 Tabberner, Beryl NAC National Compound Lady Snr am 9a 71 12 415 pm 72 13 446 861

14 Neville, Deanna Archers of Raunds National Recurve Lady Snr am 4b 70 20 460 pm 70 26 482 942

21 Major, Heather NAC National Recurve-bare Lady Snr am 6a 62 4 280 pm 60 5 270 550

35 Fowler-Jardine, Reece NAC National Compound Gent Jnr<16 am 9c 72 10 426 pm 71 10 393 819

38 Wilkins, Amber Archers of Raunds Short National Recurve Lady Jnr<18 am 10b 72 32 554 pm 71 29 539 1093

37 Ross, Alex Long Buckby AC Short National Recurve Gent Jnr<14 am 10a 69 12 399 pm 69 11 393 792

42 Neville, Imogen Archers of Raunds Junior National Recurve Lady Jnr<16 am 11b 72 41 574 pm 72 28 548 1122

41 Ross, Will Long Buckby AC Junior National Compound Gent Jnr<12 am 11a 71 37 562 pm 71 37 559 1121

43 Lancashire, Finley Corby Archers Junior National Recurve Gent Jnr<12 am 11c 71 38 557 pm 72 36 556 1113
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Northampton Archery Club – Results – Double
Event: Annual Open Nationals Tournament Date: 24/08/2014

Venue: Sywell Range AM PM

# Name Club Round Bow Type Session Face Hits 9 Score Session Hits 9 Score
Lady / 
Gent

Jnr / 
Snr

Double
Score

45 Spence, Neve Corby Archers
Recurve Lady

Jnr<12 am 12a 72 40 568 pm 72 44 574 1142

50 Lancashire, Lyla Corby Archers
Recurve Lady

Jnr<12 am 13b 72 30 534 pm 72 22 506 1040

49 Eaves, Sophia Corby Archers Recurve-bare
Lady

Jnr<12 am 13a 69 16 419 pm 72 23 476 895

Short Junior 
National

Short Junior 
National

Short Junior 
National
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